
Springville Invitational
HS Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/10/2024     Sunny  9MPH S 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Springville                    1    4    5    9   10   19   23   =  29    1:38:01      19:36      2:18
    2   Alburnett                      2    6   11   12   16   17   20   =  47    1:41:34      20:19      2:12
    3   Waterloo Christian             3    7   22   29   32   33   35   =  93    1:49:54      21:59      5:11
    4   Easton Valley                 14   15   18   21   26   27   31   =  94    1:49:47      21:57      1:48
    5   Waterloo East                  8   13   24   25   28   30   34   =  98    1:50:37      22:07      3:09

 Incomplete Teams:  Don Bosco Gilbertville, East Buchanan Winthrop, North Linn Troy Mills
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Levi Benesh                  M   JR    North Linn Troy Mills             18:07      5:50
      2       1   Jack Stamp                   M   SR    Springville                       18:10      5:51
      3       2   Hayden Gustafson             M   JR    Alburnett                         19:14      6:12
      4       3   Ean Davis                    M   SR    Waterloo Christian                19:21      6:14
      5       4   Josh Skinner                 M   JR    Springville                       19:28      6:16
      6       5   Noah Derrick                 M   SO    Springville                       19:32      6:17
      7       6   Logan Ossman                 M   JR    Alburnett                         19:37      6:19
      8           Adam Blakeman                M   JR    Don Bosco Gilbertville            20:06      6:28
      9       7   Markus Woolery               M   SO    Waterloo Christian                20:10      6:29
     10       8   Dayton Brown                 M   JR    Waterloo East                     20:16      6:31
     11       9   Creston Cordes               M   SR    Springville                       20:23      6:34
     12      10   Jeremy Nickodemus            M   JR    Springville                       20:28      6:35
     13      11   Anson Ford                   M   SO    Alburnett                         20:34      6:37
     14      12   Mateo Pino                   M   FR    Alburnett                         20:42      6:40
     15      13   Preston Brown                M   JR    Waterloo East                     21:09      6:48
     16      14   Calan Fee                    M   FR    Easton Valley                     21:19      6:52
     17      15   Gregory Huffman              M   JR    Easton Valley                     21:26      6:54
     18      16   Collin Franck                M   JR    Alburnett                         21:26      6:54
     19      17   Brady Scott                  M   JR    Alburnett                         21:30      6:55
     20           Walter Rogan                 M   SO    North Linn Troy Mills             21:35      6:57
     21           Sawyer Long                  M   JR    North Linn Troy Mills             21:39      6:58
     22      18   Christian Bielema            M   JR    Easton Valley                     21:44      7:00
     23      19   Connor Sweet                 M   FR    Springville                       21:47      7:01
     24      20   Austin Schechinger           M   SR    Alburnett                         21:52      7:02
     25      21   Austin Thomson               M   SR    Easton Valley                     22:11      7:08
     26           Trenton Abel                 M   SR    Alburnett                         22:17      7:10
     27           Henry Bohl                   M   FR    Alburnett                         22:18      7:11
     28      22   Connor Fencl                 M   SR    Waterloo Christian                22:21      7:12
     29      23   Zak King                     M   SO    Springville                       22:41      7:18
     30      24   Anthony Sanchez              M   SR    Waterloo East                     22:41      7:18
     31           Cayden Nie                   M   SO    Don Bosco Gilbertville            22:50      7:21
     32      25   Mariyon Norton               M   JR    Waterloo East                     23:06      7:26
     33           Eli Zirbel                   M   JR    Alburnett                         23:07      7:26
     34      26   Chase Venema                 M   FR    Easton Valley                     23:07      7:27
     35      27   Tyler Venema                 M   FR    Easton Valley                     23:07      7:27
     36      28   Carter Seber                 M   SR    Waterloo East                     23:25      7:32
     37      29   Bennet Gardner               M   JR    Waterloo Christian                23:31      7:34
     38           Gage Rauch                   M   JR    Alburnett                         23:33      7:35
     39           Cain Kerr                    M   SO    Don Bosco Gilbertville            23:34      7:35
     40           Wyatt Olinger                M   SO    Alburnett                         23:37      7:36
     41           Josh Cook                    M   SO    East Buchanan Winthrop            23:56      7:42
     42           Trenton Elledge              M   SO    East Buchanan Winthrop            23:57      7:42
     43           Landon Conn                  M   JR    Springville                       24:08      7:46
     44      30   Maxwell Blacksmith           M   FR    Waterloo East                     24:11      7:47
     45      31   Blake Reuter                 M   SR    Easton Valley                     24:18      7:49
     46      32   Corbin Elmore                M   SR    Waterloo Christian                24:32      7:54
     47      33   Camden Edgerton              M   FR    Waterloo Christian                25:07      8:05
     48      34   Dylan McMullen               M   FR    Waterloo East                     25:13      8:07
     49           Ryan Smith                   M   SR    Alburnett                         25:14      8:07
     50           Aiden Cornwell               M   SR    Alburnett                         25:23      8:10
     51           Chris Pranger                M   FR    Don Bosco Gilbertville            25:37      8:15
     52           Theo Storbeck                M   SR    Alburnett                         25:59      8:22
     53           Oliver Stanley-Jones         M   SO    Alburnett                         28:03      9:02
     54           Nolan Peyton                 M   SO    East Buchanan Winthrop            28:03      9:02
     55           Landry Nelson                M   SO    East Buchanan Winthrop            30:32      9:50
     56           Corbyn Budde                 M   FR    Easton Valley                     32:07     10:20
     57      35   Eric Litwiller               M   FR    Waterloo Christian                33:27     10:46
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Springville Invitational
HS Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/10/2024     Sunny  9MPH S 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Springville                       Score =   29
    1    Jack Stamp M, SR               18:10  5:51
    4    Josh Skinner M, JR             19:28  6:16
    5    Noah Derrick M, SO             19:32  6:17
    9    Creston Cordes M, SR           20:23  6:34
   10    Jeremy Nickodemus M, JR        20:28  6:35
   19    Connor Sweet M, FR             21:47  7:01
   23    Zak King M, SO                 22:41  7:18
         Landon Conn M, JR              24:08  7:46

  2) Alburnett                         Score =   47
    2    Hayden Gustafson M, JR         19:14  6:12
    6    Logan Ossman M, JR             19:37  6:19
   11    Anson Ford M, SO               20:34  6:37
   12    Mateo Pino M, FR               20:42  6:40
   16    Collin Franck M, JR            21:26  6:54
   17    Brady Scott M, JR              21:30  6:55
   20    Austin Schechinger M, SR       21:52  7:02
         Trenton Abel M, SR             22:17  7:10
         Henry Bohl M, FR               22:18  7:11
         Eli Zirbel M, JR               23:07  7:26
         Gage Rauch M, JR               23:33  7:35
         Wyatt Olinger M, SO            23:37  7:36
         Ryan Smith M, SR               25:14  8:07
         Aiden Cornwell M, SR           25:23  8:10
         Theo Storbeck M, SR            25:59  8:22
         Oliver Stanley-Jones M, SO     28:03  9:02

  3) Waterloo Christian                Score =   93
    3    Ean Davis M, SR                19:21  6:14
    7    Markus Woolery M, SO           20:10  6:29
   22    Connor Fencl M, SR             22:21  7:12
   29    Bennet Gardner M, JR           23:31  7:34
   32    Corbin Elmore M, SR            24:32  7:54
   33    Camden Edgerton M, FR          25:07  8:05
   35    Eric Litwiller M, FR           33:27 10:46

  4) Easton Valley                     Score =   94
   14    Calan Fee M, FR                21:19  6:52
   15    Gregory Huffman M, JR          21:26  6:54
   18    Christian Bielema M, JR        21:44  7:00
   21    Austin Thomson M, SR           22:11  7:08
   26    Chase Venema M, FR             23:07  7:27
   27    Tyler Venema M, FR             23:07  7:27
   31    Blake Reuter M, SR             24:18  7:49
         Corbyn Budde M, FR             32:07 10:20

  5) Waterloo East                     Score =   98
    8    Dayton Brown M, JR             20:16  6:31
   13    Preston Brown M, JR            21:09  6:48
   24    Anthony Sanchez M, SR          22:41  7:18
   25    Mariyon Norton M, JR           23:06  7:26
   28    Carter Seber M, SR             23:25  7:32
   30    Maxwell Blacksmith M, FR       24:11  7:47
   34    Dylan McMullen M, FR           25:13  8:07

 Incomplete Teams:

 Don Bosco Gilbertville
    8    Adam Blakeman M, JR         20:06     6:28
   31    Cayden Nie M, SO            22:50     7:21
   39    Cain Kerr M, SO             23:34     7:35
   51    Chris Pranger M, FR         25:37     8:15

 East Buchanan Winthrop
   41    Josh Cook M, SO             23:56     7:42
   42    Trenton Elledge M, SO       23:57     7:42
   54    Nolan Peyton M, SO          28:03     9:02
   55    Landry Nelson M, SO         30:32     9:50

 North Linn Troy Mills
    1    Levi Benesh M, JR           18:07     5:50
   20    Walter Rogan M, SO          21:35     6:57
   21    Sawyer Long M, JR           21:39     6:58
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